
Santa Cruz County
Resource Conservation District

California Tiger Salamander Workshop
Participant Contact List

Elkhorn Slough
Coastal Training Program

First Last Organization City Phone Email

Kristine Atkinson Department of Fish and Game Santa Cruz (831) 427-2638 katkinson"at"dfg.ca.gov

Melanie Beretti
Resource Conservation District 
of Monterey County Salinas (831) 262-1199 melanie.beretti"at"rcdmonterey.org

Dana Bland Dana Bland and Associates Aptos (831) 688-2104 danabland"at"charter.net

Karminder Brown
Santa Cruz County Resource 
Conservation District Capitola (831) 464-2950 kaminder.brown"at"sbcglobal.net

Kelli Camara Natural Resources Conservation Service Capitola (831) 475-1967 Kelli.Camara"at"ca.usda.gov
Zoe Carlson SCCRCD (831) 464-2950 zcarlson"at"sccrcd.org
Mitch Dallas Caltrans District 5 San Luis Obispo (805) 542-4763 Mitch_Dallas"at"dot.ca.gov
Chris Detwiller Peninsula Open Space Trust Palo Alto (650) 854-7696 cdetwiller"at"openspacetrust.org
Karl Fieberling SCCRCD Capitola (831) 464-2950 kfieberling"at"sccrcd.org
Serge Glushkoff CDFG Richmond (707) 944-5597 SGLUSHKOFF"at"dfg.ca.gov

Kellie Guerra
San Benito County Resource 
Conservation District Hollister (831) 801-5423 kguerra"at"charter.net

Dave Hacker California Department of Transportation San Luis Obispo (805) 542-4763 dave_hacker"at"dot.ca.gov
Kim Hayes Elkhorn Slough Foundation Moss Landing (831) 728-5939 khayes"at"elkhornslough.org

Michael Horvath
San Francisco Public 
Utilities Commisssion Sunol (925) 862-5738 mhorvath"at"sfwater.org

Joseph Issel
Santa Cruz County Resource 
Conservation District Santa Cruz (831) 464-2950 jissel"at"sccrcd.org

Matt Johnston County of Santa Cruz Santa Cruz 831) 454-3201 pln458"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Gary Kittleson Kittleson Environmental Consulting Santa Cruz (831) 251-0215 garykit"at"pacbell.net
Tim Kroeker California Department of Fish and Game Fresno (559) 332-2021 tkroeker"at"dfg.ca.gov
Nick Lasher USDA-NRCS Salinas (831) 424-1036  *125 Nick.Lasher"at"ca.usda.gov
Bob Loveland Santa Cruz County Planning Department Santa Cruz (831) 454-3163 PLN319"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Jason Lowe BLM Hollister (831) 630-5023 jason_lowe"at"ca.blm.gov
George McMenamin Boulder Creek (831) 818-6930 georgemcmenamin"at"hotmail.com
Bryan Mori Bryan Mori Biological Consulting Watsonville (831) 728-1043 moris4wildlife"at"juno.com
Ezra Neale SCCRCD Capitola (831) 464-2950 eneale"at"sccrcd.org

Arianne Rettinger
Santa Cruz County Resource 
Conservation District Santa Cruz (831) 464-2950 arettinger"at"sccrcd.org

Martha Schauss California Department of Fish and Game Gilroy (831) 623-4989 mschauss"at"dfg.ca.gov

Rami Shihadeh
Resource Conservation District 
of Monterey County Salinas (831) 424-1036 ext. 127 rami.shihadeh"at"rcdmonterey.org
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Jen Stern
Santa Cruz County Resource 
Conservation District Capitola (831) 464-2950 jstern"at"sccrcd.org

Angie Stuart
Santa Cruz County Resource 
Conservation District Capitola (831) 464-2950 astuart"at"sccrcd.org

Patricia Velez
California Dept. of Fish and Game, 
OSPR-BRAC Program Monterey 831-649-2876 Pvelez"at"ospr.dfg.ca.gov

Paul Watters Ecological Studies Carmel Valley (831) 659-5985 paul"at"ecologicalstudies.com
Jessica Wheeler Ecological Studies Carmel Valley (831) 241-1601 jessica"at"ecologicalstudies.com
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